The LEDBLOCK is a patented extruded aluminum design
that replaces HID, HPS, or MH lamps. The installation
bracket of the LEDBLOCK G3 comes partially assembled
for a quick and easy installation. The innovative
mounting brackets allow for a virtually unlimited amount
mounting styles. The LEDBLOCK G3 can be mounted in
either vertical or horizontal configuration. Outshine the
competition with 165lm/w efficacy and 5/10 year
warranty!
PART NUMBER BUILDER
750
740*
* Custom Order
65L
100L
150L
200L
300L
400L**
10VDIM
0-10VDIMMABLE
HV*
348-480VAC LEDDRIVER
(dimmable option is not available)
INTEGRATED OCCUPANCY SENSOR
(ON/OFF Control)
RPT LEDBLOCK
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RPT-LEDBLOCK-65L-750-G3
Simplified instructions. Reference full installation guide for more details. Only qualified personnel should perform installation.
CERTIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE
LISTINGS
Information is subject to change without notice.
Suitable fordamp locations
3 4
LEDBLOCK G3
OCC-HC419S
HIGH POWER LED RETROFIT MODULE
PROJECT NAME
PARTNUMBER
MANUFACTURER MODEL NUMBER LUMINOUS FLUX CRI/CCT OPTIONS
Turn off power to the fixture. Remove bulb
and existing ballast or cut the wires to the
ballast and bypass it. Remove reflector to
allow for better air flow.
1
Assemble desired mounting hardware to
LED module head. Attach mounting
brackets to fixture housing with screws.
Wire the output of the LED driver to
the LEDBLOCK and connect the
input of the LED Driver to the AC
power source.
REMOVE THE PLASTIC COVER
FROM THE LED MODULE.
Re-assemble remaining parts of
the fixture and turn on power.
2 3 4
INPUT VOLTAGE
EFFICACY
OPERATING TEMP
MAX. CASE TEMP
POWER FACTOR/THD
CRI
BEAM ANGLE
RATED LIFE
WARRANTY
120-277VAC
165 LPW
-30˚C to 45˚C
50˚C
>0.9 Power Factor, THD<15%
70+
120˚
L70 LED Lifetime > 100,000 hrs
5 years on driver, 10 years on LEDBLOCK
QUICK SPECS DIMENSIONS
** Dimmable option is not available
Kits are stocked with a non-dimmable driver
INTEGRATED OCCUPANCY SENSOR
(bi-level dimming)
10VDIM-OCC-HC419V
INTEGRATED OCCUPANCY SENSOR
WITH WIRELESS GROUPING
10VDIM-OCC-HC428V/RF
INSTALLATION GUIDE

E
OPTIONAL FACTORY INSTALLED OCC SENSOR
ORDERING GUIDE
This fixture can be paired with our integral occupancy sensor for maximum energy savings. Unlike traditional passive infrared sensors (PIR) or Ultrasonic occupancy sensors, this
high-frequency sensor can be hidden behind the lens eliminating the need for an external sensor and providing a clean look.
(DIMMED)
P Kits are DLC Premium
xx   40 (4000K), 50 (5000K)
01.17
CASE
QTY
ENERGY
STAR DLC PART #
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM) WATTAGE (W)
VOLTAGE
RANGE
(VAC) WARRANTY (YRS)
TRADITIONAL
EQUIVALENT
6 P RPT-LEDBLOCK-65L-7xx-G3 5100 30 @ 120 V
30 @ 277 V
120-277 5 Years (Driver)
10 Years (LEDBLOCK)
150 W HID
6 P RPT-LEDBLOCK-100L-7xx-G3 8850 52 @ 120 V
52 @ 277 V
120-277 5 Years (Driver)
10 Years (LEDBLOCK)
250 W HID
6 P RPT-LEDBLOCK-150L-7xx-G3 15700 99 @ 120 V
97 @ 277 V
120-277 5 Years (Driver)
10 Years (LEDBLOCK)
360 W HID
6 P RPT-LEDBLOCK-200L-7xx-G3 20000 124 @ 120 V
124 @ 277 V
120-277 5 Years (Driver)
10 Years (LEDBLOCK)
400 W HID
6 P RPT-LEDBLOCK-300L-7xx-G3 24000 150 @ 120 V
150 @ 277 V
120-277 5 Years (Driver)
10 Years (LEDBLOCK)
400 W HID
3 P RPT-LEDBLOCK-400L-7xx-G3 43000 277 @ 120 V
270 @ 277 V
120-277 5 Years (Driver)
10 Years (LEDBLOCK)
1000 W HID
OCCUPIED (HIGH LIGHT LEVEL) UNOCCUPIED (CONFIGURABLE LIGHT LEVEL)
RemPhos Technologies LLC • p 877.997.3674 • www.remphos.com
90 Holten Street • Danvers, MA USA • sales@remphos.com
LEDBLOCK G3 HIGH POWER LED RETROFIT MODULE
UNIQUE FEATURES
01.17
RemPhos Technologies LLC • p 877.997.3674 • www.remphos.com
90 Holten Street • Danvers, MA USA • sales@remphos.com
Made of high strength 6063 Aluminum
which allows for a lighter and thinner heat
sinkADVANCED CIRCUIT DESIGN with
short circuit / over current /over
voltage/
over temperature protection with auto
fault recovery
Nichia LEDs - up to 165 LM/W (system)
40% larger heat sink allows for much
higher heat dissipation than other
competitors!
UL listed Metal